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COLTON JOINT UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 

Bid No. 26-05FAC Administrative Building Modernization, Locker Rooms and Pavilion Projects  

Job Walk 

 

November 12, 2025 

 

COMPANY NAME EMAIL TELEPHONE NO. 

Urban Professional Builders, Inc. Colton Khalil Colton.khalil@urbanbuilders.com 310-498-6348 

ACC & Engineering Magdy Rezk magdy@accandenginerring.com 

office@accandengineering.com 

714-844-2140 

All American Building Service Travis anthony@allamericanrebuild.com 323-422-6013 

Plyco Corp Jesse plyco@plycocorp.com 714-220-7235 

Hubbell Premise Wiring Joe Estrada Jestrada4@hubbell.com 562-672-1239 

RCCI Company  Christian Quintero estimator@rccico.com 626-554-5966 

AMB Group Inc. Ava Baghdasarians ara@ambgroupinc.com 818-220-2641 

2H Construction Marisa Reyes mreyes@2hconstruction.com 

ryan@2hconstruction.com 

562-424-5567 

SPEC Construction Co. Inc, Krystie Mendez bids@specconstructionco.com 909-947-4601 

ACC Contractors Jake Turner estimating@acccontractors.com 626-969-1931 

BUILTALL Construction Tom Madrigal tom@builtall.com 424-744-7244 

Roadway Engineering Fernanado Flores eric@roadwayengineering.com 951-940-0045 

The Nazerian Group Greg Torosyan greg@nazerian.net 818-990-5115 

PCN3, Inc. Matthew Asher estimating@pcn3.com 562-493-4124 

JM Builders Inc Jennifer Murrey jennifer@jmbuilders.org 909-793-4687 

Newman Midland Corp. Tytan Campbell anasry@newmanmidland.com 562-524-1901 

CABD Construction Inc. George Sargsgan estimating@cabdinc.com 323-447-8335 

Construct One Corporation Josh Bricker samr@construct1.com 714-25-5400 

KYA Services Steve Arlotti Steve.arlotti@thekyagroup.com 714-713-4798 

SIMCO Mechanical Isaac Corella bids@simcomechanical.com 323-485-0713 

Monet Construction Rich Boctor estimating@monetinc.net 818-330-7306 

Karcher Environmental Inc. Erik Celis ecelis@karcherenv.com 714-936-0611 

Builders United Blaize Wheaton blaizewheaton@buildersunited.com 702-540-0934 

BOGH Missy Hanover bids@bogh.biz 

missy@bogh.biz 

951-845-4607 

Barnhart-Reese Construction, Inc. Jeff Stratton bids@barnhartreese.com 858-592-6500 

 



 

 

COMPANY NAME EMAIL TELEPHONE NO. 

RC Construction Brad McMurray bids@rcconstruction.com 909-829-3688 

Anderson Air Conditioning Ryan Opatkiewicz ryano@amsofusa.com 714-709-1096 

Dalke & Sons  Austin Paiz David.c@dalkeandsons.com 951-274-9880 

Barnhart-Reese Construction, Inc.   John V. Flores bids@barnhartreese.com 858-592-6500 

RT Contractor  Luke Pham estimating@rtcontractor.com 714-530-9900 

Hamel Concrete  Grant Hamel estimating@hamelinc.com 951-600-2783 

 


